
SUMMER BOOTCAMP - JUNE
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TRY MAKING a smart goal?

RATE OF PERCEIVED EXERTION
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MAXIMAL EFFORT

VERY HARD EFFORT

VIGOROUS EFFORT

MODERATE EFFORT

LIGHT EFFORT

MINIMAL EFFORT

In oxygen debt, lactic acid making limbs feel heavy.
Impossible to maintain for longer than about 30

seconds.

Extremely difficult to maintain exercise at this intensity
for more than a few minutes. Heavy breathing- can only

say a few words.

Feels uncomfortable, but it is possible to maintain for
several minutes. Heavy breathing, but can speak

sentences.

Beginning to feel uncomfortable, but can be maintained
for 30 minutes or more. Heavy breathing, but possible

to hold a  short conversation.

Feels like you can maintain this effort for hours. Easy to
breath and  hold a conversation.

Barely any exertion, breathing is hardly affected.
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HOW CAN i get involved?

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY- 5PM UK WEDNESDAY THURSDAY- 4PM UK FRIDAY- 5PM UK SATURDAY
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NAME:

EMAIL:

workout 

Th is  Summer Bootcamp wi l l  run f rom the f i rs t  to  the last  day of  June .  Every  weekday there  wi l l  be  a  d i f fe rent  access ib le  exerc ise
sess ion .  You can do as  many or  as  few of  the  workouts  as  you wish .  The more workouts  you complete ,  the  more codewords you wi l l

learn  and the more d ig i ta l  awards you wi l l  rece ive!  The codeword system is  des igned to  keep you mot ivated .  Can you co l lect  them a l l
and un lock  every  ach ievement  dur ing June 's  Summer Bootcamp?

FITNESS PLANNER
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SMART (Specif ic ,  Measurable ,  Achievable ,
Relevant ,  and Timely) goals are establ ished
using a specif ic set of  cr i ter ia that ensures

your object ives are attainable within a
certain t ime frame.

rest

rest

rest

rest

codewords workout codewords workout codewords

7TH

4TH

3RD

2ND

1ST

14TH

11TH

10TH

9TH

8TH

21ST

18TH

17TH

16TH

15TH

28TH

25TH

24TH

23RD

22ND

W O R K O U T
T O  B E

A N N O U N C E D

1

rest

rest

30th

29th

workout codewords

24

17

10

N O
E Q U I P M E N T
R E Q U I R E D

27

We wi l l  be using this chart  dur ing the f i tness
chal lenge,  and wi l l  begin incorporat ing i t  into

our sessions going forward.  
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